AX2HP Fittings
Product Brochure & Technical Datasheets
AX
AX2HP & AX2HPH
Access Fittings
Axess o�ers a complete range of high
pressure access fitting assemblies for

A193-B7C5
A694 F65 CSC4
Retrievable Access Fitting Part Number Breakdown
19  Cover O-Ring
Viton1
Ethylene Propylene2
Kalrez3
Nitrile4
Viton EDR5
FF 582-90 (AED)6
EOL-1017
EOL-9858
Viton 759
FR 25/9010
FFKM MARKEZ Z140011
18  Cover Material
1008 CSA1
20  Locking Pins
HydraulicLP
Mechanical-
316/316L SSA3
A105 CSA4
A350LF2 CSA5
1018 CSA6
F51 DSSA7
F60 DSSA8
F53 SDSSA9
F55 SDSSB1
Nitronic 50B2
Nitronic 60B3
Hastelloy C276B4
A625B5
A825B6
EN1AB7
4130 CSB8
1022 CSB9
304 SSC1
6061-T6 AIC3
A193-B7C5
A694 F65 CSC4
+1 (832) 990-6754 info@axess.energy
10  System
Mechanical
HydraulicHHydraulicH
01  System
Mechanical- -
H